
REGIONAL MENTOR COORDINATORS/MENTORS 

  REGIONAL MENTOR 

CO-ORDINATORS 

 

EMAIL CONTACT 

REGION 1 Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, 

New Hampshire, Rhode Island, and 

Vermont 

LCDR Janice Arceneaux- 

CMS 

 

janice.arceneaux@cms.hhs.gov 

 

REGION 2 New Jersey, New York, Puerto Rico, 

and the Virgin Islands 
CDR James Blankenship, 

TMA 

james.a.blankenship6.mil@mail.mil 

REGION 3 Delaware, District of Columbia, 

Maryland, Pennsylvania, Virginia, and 

West Virginia 

CAPT Lori Hanton- 

USMS 

 

lori.hanton@usdoj.gov 

 

REGION 4 Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Kentucky, 

Mississippi, North Carolina, South 

Carolina, and Tennessee 

CDR Amy Fiebelkorn, CDC  dez8@cdc.gov 

REGION 5 Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Minnesota, 

Ohio, and Wisconsin 
Vacant, pending selection  

REGION 6 Arkansas, Louisiana, New Mexico, 

Oklahoma, and Texas 
CDR Deborah Schneider-

IHSC 

 

deborah.schneider@phs.dhs.gov 

REGION 7 Iowa, Kansas, Missouri, and Nebraska CDR Renee Webb, DHS Renee.Webb@hhs.gov 

 

REGION 8 Colorado, Montana, North Dakota, 

South Dakota, Utah, and Wyoming 

 

CAPT Amy Anderson- 

FDA 

amy.anderson@fda.hhs.gov 

 

REGION 9 Arizona, California, Hawaii, Nevada, 

American Samoa, Commonwealth of the 

Northern Mariana Islands, Federated 

States of Micronesia, Guam, 

Marshall Islands, and Republic of Palau 

CDR Janet Mehring -HIS 

 
Jmehring@anthc.org 

REGION 10 Alaska, Idaho, Oregon, and Washington CDR Deanna Casiano, IHS deanna.m.casiano.mil@mail.mil 
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